Specifications Overview
SUA8304SUA8208SUA8204SUA8104
Number of
Channels
-- 24AWG Channels
Digitizer
Channels
- 284

≤4.5KgWeight
Rack Mount Mounting accessories (optional)
Order Information and Warranty
Period
Order Information
Order No.Order Information
Model
4-channel AWG, 8 GSa/s sample rate, 3.5 GHz bandwidth, 14-bit vertical resolution,
CPU master-controlled SUA8104
4-channel Digitizer, 4 GSa/s sample rate, 1.5 GHz bandwidth, 14-bit vertical
resolution, CPU master-controlled SUA8204
8-channel Digitizer, 4 GSa/s sample rate, 1.5 GHz bandwidth, 14-bit vertical
resolution, CPU master-controlled SUA8208
2-channel AWG and 2-channel digitizer, 4 GSa/s sample rate, 1.5 GHz bandwidth,
14-bit vertical resolution, CPU master-controlled
SUA8304
4-channel AWG, 8 GSa/s sample rate, 3.5 GHz bandwidth, 14-bit vertical resolution,
GPU AI-controlled SUA8104G
4-channel digitizer, 4 GSa/s sample rate, 1.5 GHz bandwidth, 14-bit vertical
resolution, GPU AI-controlled SUA8204G
8-channel digitizer, 4 GSa/s sample rate, 1.5 GHz bandwidth, 14-bit vertical
resolution, GPU AI-controlled SUA8208G
2-channel AWG and 2-channel Digitizer, 4 GSa/s sample rate, 1.5 GHz bandwidth,
14-bit vertical resolution, GPU AI-controlled
SUA8304G
Standard Accessories
-Power adapter (based on destination country)
Options
M850116 TB waveform recording extension option
SUA8000-SQAWG advanced sequence mode